O
RD
ERIN
G
 G
U
ID
E

GLB is a trademark of Channell Commercial Corporation.
 GLB XXXX XX X 1 X X A0X
Ordering Information
Description
 GLB – Grade Level Box
Size
 6 – Round, Top Diameter 6" (152.4mm), Depth 10" (254.0mm)
 9 –  Round, Top Diameter 9.5" (241.3mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
 1111 – 11" Width x 11" Length (279.4mm x 279.4mm), Depth 16" (406.4mm)
 1419 – 10" Width x 15" Length (254.0mm x 382.0mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
 1320 – 13" Width x 20" Length (330.2mm x 508.0mm), Depth 12" (304.8mm)
 1620 – 16" Width x 20" Length (406.4mm x 508.0mm), Depth 18" (457.2mm)
Body Depth
 10 – 10" (254.0mm), GLB610 only
 12 – 12" (304.8mm), GLB912, GLB1419 and GLB1320 only
 16 – 16" (406.4mm), GLB1111 only
 18 – 18" (457.2mm), GLB1620 only
Cover Color
	 1 – Green
	 3 – Gray
Cover Identification
 B – Broadband
 T – Telecommunications
 N – No Logo (Blank)
Cover Type
 1 – Solid Thermoplastic
Cover Security
 0 – No Bolt (GLB610 only)
 1 – Plastic L-Bolt (Standard feature for GLB912, GLB1111, GLB1419, GLB1320 and GLB1620)
Accessory Options
 A03 – Telescoping Vertical Mounting Bracket (GLB1620 only)
 A04 – Marker/Locator, installed on underside of cover (not available on GLB610)
 Example: GLB1320121B11A04 - GLB1320, 12" Depth, Green Cover, Broadband Cover Identification, Solid Thermoplastic
   Cover, Plastic L-Bolt, Marker/Locator
GLB1620 Grade Level Box with
telescoping vertical mounting
bracket (A03) installed
“L” Bolt Cover Security Marker/Locator (A04)
AUSTRALIA / ASIA / PACIFIC RIM:	Channell Pty. Ltd, Sydney, Australia • Tel. 61.2.8884.4111 • Fax. 61.2.8814.8841
CANADA:	Channell Canada, Inc. Missaugua, Ontario • Tel. 905.565.1700 • Fax. 905.565.8282
EUROPE:	Channell Ltd., London, UK • Tel. 44.1689.871522 • Fax. 44.1689.833428
USA:	Channell Commercial Corporation, Temecula, CA • Tel. 800.423.1863 • Fax. 951.296.2322
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS:	Channell Commercial Corporation • Tel. 951.719.2600 • 26040 Ynez Road • P.O. Box 9022 • Temecula, CA 92589-9022 USA